
Waste Collection Services
7 Price Close East, Warwick, CV34 6DJ

This property has a food waste collection every week, a garden waste collection every fortnight, a recycling

collection every fortnight, and a refuse collection every 3 weeks.

 
Food Waste Garden Waste Recycling Refuse

Friday 9/05/25    

Friday 16/05/25       

Friday 23/05/25     

Friday 30/05/25      

Friday 6/06/25     

Friday 13/06/25       

Friday 20/06/25    

Friday 27/06/25       

Friday 4/07/25     

Friday 11/07/25      

Friday 18/07/25     

Friday 25/07/25       

Friday 1/08/25    

Friday 8/08/25       

Friday 15/08/25     

Friday 22/08/25      

Friday 29/08/25     

Friday 5/09/25       

Friday 12/09/25    

Friday 19/09/25       

Friday 26/09/25     

Friday 3/10/25      

Friday 10/10/25     


